

## Eastman Auto & Power Ltd showcases its product from the Lithium Category at the India EV International Show

**Chennai, 20th September 2024:** Eastman Auto & Power Ltd. a company specializing in Last Mile E-Mobility Solutions, Continued Energy Solutions and Solar Rooftop Solutions showcased its innovative products from the lithium category at the India EV International Show held in Chennai. The event was one of the largest platforms for EV technologies in the country, bringing together industry leaders, innovators, and enthusiasts to explore the future of electric mobility.

The company unveiled its latest range of lithium batteries, designed to enhance the efficiency and performance of electric vehicles. These products not only align with the growing demand in the industry but also emphasize Eastman's dedication to quality and innovation.

Visitors at the Eastman booth had the opportunity to engage with demonstrations and learn more about the company's comprehensive solutions for the EV market. The showcased lithium batteries are engineered for durability, performance, and safety, making them an ideal choice for a variety of electric vehicles.

Eastman Auto & Power Ltd remains committed to leading the charge in the EV sector by investing in research and development and fostering strategic partnerships to enhance its product offerings.

## **About - Eastman Auto & Power Ltd:**

Established in 2006, Eastman Auto & Power Limited specializes in Last Mile E-Mobility Solutions, Continued Energy Solutions and Solar Rooftop Solutions. With a dedicated workforce of over 3600 professionals spread across six manufacturing units and corporate offices, the company plays a pivotal role in local employment generation. Eastman products are sold in more than 50 countries globally. Eastman is committed to sustainability and recognizes the profound impact clean energy has on the well-being of individuals and communities

As a responsible brand, Eastman integrates environmentally friendly practices into its operations and product development to support a better lifestyle for everyone. This commitment involves reducing carbon emissions, minimizing waste, and utilizing renewable resources wherever possible.

For more details please visit: <a href="https://eaplworld.com/">https://eaplworld.com/</a>

 $For media \ queries \ please \ contact: \ \underline{indiapr@eaplworld.com}; \ \underline{aanchal.wadhwa@eaplworld.com}$